## Prince & Princess Contest

## Sponsored by the Big Rock Park District

The Prince & Princess Contest will be held at Plowman's Park during the Big Rock Plowing Match on Sunday, September 19, 2021 at 1:30 pm at the stage. The contest is open to boys and girls age 3 through 5 living in the surrounding area.

## **RULES & REGULATIONS**

1. All entrants must be in the age group of 3 through 5 years old.

For more information call Cindy Nehring at 630-556-3238.

YES\_\_\_\_\_\_NO\_\_\_\_

- 2. All entrants will be judged on poise, appearance and smiles. The judging will be done by non-area residents.
- 3. All entry forms must be received by September 9, 2021.
- 4. The winners of this contest will be asked to return in 2022 to help present awards.
- 5. Judging will begin at 1:30 pm on Sunday, September 19, 2021 at Plowman's Park during the Plowing Match in Big Rock. All entrants must check in at the stage by 1:00 pm.
- 6. Mail entry form to Cindy Nehring, P.O. Box 119, Big Rock, IL 60511 Attn: Prince & Princess Contest.

NAME\_\_\_\_\_\_\_AGE \_\_\_\_\_\_BIRTHDAY\_\_\_\_

ADDRESS\_\_\_\_\_\_\_TOWN/ZIP\_\_\_\_\_

TELEPHONE\_\_\_\_\_\_PARENTS NAME\_\_\_\_\_

NAME OF GRANPARENTS ATTENDING\_\_\_\_\_

CHILD'S FAVORITE THING/GAME/COLOR/FOOD\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

I AGREE TO HAVE A PICTURE TAKEN AND USED FOR LOCAL PUBLICATION